General information about company

Scrip code 502330

NSE Symbol ANDHRAPAP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE435A01051

Name of the company Andhra Paper Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.92
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.98




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi v Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 1ngfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held oftotal no. ot shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ; - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shares held equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
In (11) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | . %o of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 144063000 144063000 72.45 144063000 144063000 | 72.45
Group
(B) Public 45589 54787195 54787195 27.55 54787195 54787195 |27.55
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 45590 198850195 198850195 100 198850195 198850195 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig]llllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | a:ires d
' assuming full |Lockedin [P o ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . othemlse g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ba form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran"cs capital) (XD)= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX)As a (a) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory cgtegory c'eﬁegory
% of held held (1) (1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.45 144063000
Group
(B) Public 27.55 53972460 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 198035460 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly sha.res Total nos. % of total no. of
gory ) paid up paid-up . shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . underlying _ % of
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity shares | equity | pyo oo (VID) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR, S
held (IV) shares | o po: ) 1&{71) (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VII]) As a Class Total
held (V) eceipts % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egry Total Yo';lmg
: rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other 1 144063000 144063000 | 72.45 144063000 144063000 | 72.45
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 144063000 144063000 | 72.45 144063000 144063000 | 72.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 144063000 144063000 | 72.45 144063000 144063000 | 72.45
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)NDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 8550054 8550054 4.3 8550054 8550054 |4.3
(d) Banks 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
©) glsuram_e P 738005 738005 0.37 738005 738005 |0.37
ompanies
NBFCs
@) registered with 1 5000 5000 0 5000 5000 0
RBI
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 9293559 9293559 4.67 9293559 9293559 |4.67




2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

32

1861808

1861808

0.94

1861808

1861808

0.94

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

158171

158171

0.08

158171

158171

0.08

(2

Any Other
(specify)

2400

2400

2400

2400

Sub-Total (B)(2)

39

2022379

2022379

1.02

2022379

2022379

1.02

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

20000

20000

0.01

20000

20000

0.01

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

518905

518905

0.26

518905

518905

0.26

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

43683

24046570

24046570

12.09

24046570

24046570

12.09

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

17

4156260

4156260

2.09

4156260

4156260

2.09

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

855

1172873

1172873

0.59

1172873

1172873

0.59




)] Bodies Corporate | 238 12254064 12254064 6.16 12254064 12254064 |[6.16

(m) Any Other 750 1302585 1302585 | 0.66 1302585 1302585 | 0.66
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 45545 43471257 43471257 21.86 43471257 43471257 |21.86

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 45589 54787195 54787195 | 27.55 54787195 54787195 |27.55

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T(’tal (A+B+C2 45590 198850195 198850195 | 100 198850195 198850195 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 45590 198850195 198850195 100 198850195 198850195 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunllber'of pledged or b . tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o Sub-categorization of shares
. . hares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible S encumbered :
. . . " equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) ’

Sr. o . . . held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | o | el © Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ll) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) 72.45 144063000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 72.45 144063000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.45 144063000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 4.3 8550054 0 0 0
(d) 0 500 0 0 0
(e) 0.37 737255 0 0 0




6) 0 5000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 4.67 9292809 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.94 1861808 0 0 0
(e) 0.08 158171 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1.02 2019979 0 0 0
2

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(b) 0.01 20000 0 0 0
® 0.26 518905 0 0 0
(2) 12.09 23246230 0 0 0
(h) 2.09 4156260 0 0 0
6] 0.59 1172523 0 0 0
1)) 6.16 12243174 0 0 0
(m) 0.66 1302580 0 0 0
(Ségb‘TOtal (B) 21.86 42659672 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 27.55 53972460 0 0 0
B)(2)*+B)3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 198035460




Total (A+B+C
)

100

198035460




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

WEST COAST PAPER MILLS LTD

PAN (II)

AAACT4179N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144063000

144063000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

144063000

144063000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.45

72.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144063000

144063000

Class eg:y




Total

144063000

144063000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.45

72.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

72.45

72.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144063000

144063000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL SMALLCAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

8550054

8550054

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

8550054

8550054

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43

4.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8550054

8550054

Class eg:y

Total

8550054

8550054

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43

4.3




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

43

4.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8550054

8550054

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LOK PRAKASHAN LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACL2742F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

7055504

7055504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

7055504

7055504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.55

3.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7055504

7055504

Class eg:y

Total

7055504

7055504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

3.55




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.55

3.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7055504

7055504

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bank

FOREIGN BANK

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1650

750

2400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1650

750

2400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1650

750

2400




Class eg:y

Total

1650

750

2400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

741

750

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

869

15000

1218336

68000

380

1302585

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

869

15000

1218336

68000

380

1302585

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.61

0.03

0.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

869

15000

1218336

68000

380

1302585




Class eg:y

Total

869

15000

1218336

68000

380

1302585

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.61

0.03

0.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.61

0.03

0.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

869

15000

1218331

68000

380

1302580




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0






